
2005 North Central Regional Championship
Open Division Freestyle/D/A/Freestyle Round 1 Round 2
Competitor Name & Dog P A W S Total D/A P A W S Total Final

Expert *Tony Hoard & Rory 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 34.5 14.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 34.0 82.0
*Tracy Custer & Racoon Jack 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 33.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.0 36.0 80.5
*Tracy Custer & Five 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 37.0 12.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 34.0 80.0
*Bill Camp & Belle 8.5 9.5 7.5 8.0 33.5 9.5 8.5 9.5 7.0 9.0 34.0 77.5
Chip Hershey & Lexi 9.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 32.0 14.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 29.0 72.0
Adrian Custer & Six 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 31.0 16.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 26.5 69.0
Joshua Gernell & Wazee 7.0 9.0 6.5 6.5 29.0 29.0
Roo Yori & Wallace 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 28.5 28.5
Jim Foley & Dexter 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 28.5 28.5
Bill Camp & Rio 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 28.5 28.5
Jim Foley & Ducie Ann 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 28.0 28.0
Danny Eggleston & Guinan 8.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 27.5 27.5
Mare Potts & Scout 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 27.0 27.0
Mark Gose & Mya 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 27.0 27.0
Shaun Johnson & KaCee 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 27.0 27.0
Mare Potts & Ricochet 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 25.5 25.5
Jamie Hammond & Scooby 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 22.0 22.0
Rick Kimball & Zoey 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 20.5 20.5
Deneane Hart & Ares 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 18.0 18.0
Ryan Neis & Luna 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

P A W S Total D/A P A W S Total Final
Womens Mary Jo Corso & Murphy Brown 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 18.5 8.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 22.0 52.5

Sharon Galema & Roxanne 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 21.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 20.5 47.5
Deneane Hart & Ares 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 18.0 11.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 16.5 44.5

P A W S Total D/A P A W S Total Final
Youth Chandler Curtis & Matrix 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 20.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 18.5 37.0

P A W S Total D/A P A W S Total Final
MicroDog *Mare Potts & Scout 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 35.5 13.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 32.0 77.0

*Shaun Johnson & KaCee 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 25.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 23.5 54.5
Deneasne Hart & Ares 4.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 19.5 10.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 16.5 43.5

P A W S Final
Pairs *Diana Paulina/Kevin Crawley & Trooley 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 26.5

*Bill Camp/Jim Foley & Ducie Ann 8.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 26.5
*Matt/Mel Maynard & Anabelle 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 26.0
Bill Camps/Jim Foley & Rio 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 21.5

Sport Division D/A
Competitor Name D/A 1 D/A 2 Final

Expert *Adrean Custer & Blade 18.5 19.5 38.0



*Scott Jones & Bolaero 15.5 16.5 32.0
*Bill Camp & Rio 15.0 16.0 31.0
*Kevin Crawley & Trooley 15.0 15.0 30.0
Ron King & Montyboy 15.5 9.0 22.5
Mare Potts & Scout 14.0 9.0 23.0
Matt Maynard & Anabelle 13.5 13.5
Ron King & Redbone 13.5 13.5
Andrian Custer & Six 13.5 13.5
Danny Eggleston & Guinan 13.5 13.5
Deneane Hart & Ares 12.5 12.5
Ryan Neis & Luna 12.0 12.0
Amy King & Chaos 11.5 11.5
Joshua Gernell & Wazee 11.5 11.5
Mare Potts & Carson 11.0 11.0
Sheronne Mulry & Ashely Girl Dog 10.0 10.0
Bill Simpon & Chopper 9.5 9.5
Randy Ives & Buzzard 9.0 9.0
Tracy Custer & Racoon Jack 8.5 8.5
Mare Potts & Ricochet 8.5 8.5
Don Lang & Lily 8.5 8.5
Randy Ives & Morgana 8.0 8.0
Carol Herbertz & Iggy Pop 8.0 8.0
Ron King & Chaos 8.0 8.0
Greg Million & Shelby 7.0 7.0
Scott Jones & Stetson 6.5 6.5
Shaun Johnson & KaCee 6.5 6.5
Mike Curtis & Tonka 6.5 6.5
Don Lang & Shelby 6.5 6.5
Mark Gose & Mya 5.0 5.0
Roo Yori & Wallace 5.0 5.0
Thad Wasson & Alaska 4.0 4.0
Amy King & Redbone 2.5 2.5
Rick Kimball & Zoey 2.0 2.0
Rick Kimball & Big Jake 2.0 2.0
Doug Holmes & Keegan 0.0 0.0

D/A 1 D/A 2 Final
Women's Deneane Hart & Ares 12.5 8.0 20.5

Sheronne Mulry & Ashley Girl Dog 10.0 4.0 14.0
Christina Curtis & Nitro 8.0 5.0 13.0
Cheryl Ives & Yukon 3.0 8.0 11.0
Mary Jo Corso & Murphy Brown 4.5 6.0 10.5
Michelle Wasson & Alaska 3.0 5.0 8.0
Paula Simon & Chopper 6.0 0.0 6.0
Natalie Moore & Mercedes 2.0 0.0 2.0
Sharon Galema & Roxanne 2.0 0.0 2.0
Natalie Moore & Diamond 1.0 0.0 1.0



Pat Daugherty & Roxanne 0.0 0.0 0.0
Diana Miller & Sassy 0.0 0.0 0.0
Christina Curtis & Matrix 0.0 0.0 0.0

D/A 1 D/A 2 Final
Youth Ali Whalen & Ricochet 10.0 2.0 12.0

Chandler Curtis & Matrix 0.0 0.0 0.0
Chandler Curtis & Nitro 0.0 0.0 0.0

D/A 1 D/A 2 Final
Team Randy & Cheryl Ives & Morgana 10.5 16.0 26.5

Scott Jones & Deanne Jones & Bolaero 16.5 6.5 23.0
Amy & Ron King & Montyboy 8.0 12.0 20.0
Mare Potts & Ali Whalen & Carson 9.0 10.5 19.5
Randy & Cheryl Ives & Buzzard 9.0 9.0 18.0
Mare Potts & Ali Whalen & Richocet 8.5 8.0 16.5
Scott & Steven Jones & Stetson 8.0 7.0 15.0
Paula & Bill Simon & Chopper 7.0 7.0
Randy & Cheryl Ives & Yukon 5.5 5.5
Amy & Ron King & Redbone 3.5 3.5
Tracy & Adrian Custer & Dingo 3.5 3.5
Carol Herbertz & Jamie Hammond & Iggy Pop 3.0 3.0

Recreational Division TimeTrial
Competitor Name Final

Expert Danny Eggleston & 16.83
Ron King & Redbone 18.86
Tony Hoard & Rory 22.94
Tracy Custer & Five 23.87
Mare Potts & Carson 23.96
Adrian Custer & Six 24.84
Randy Ives & Buzzard 27.28
Mark Gose & Mya 29.32
Deneane Hart & Ares 32.72
Randy Ives & Morgana 33.92
Mare Potts & Scout 34.54
Scott Jones & Bolaero 35.63
Adrian Custer & Blade 39.70
Rick Kimball & Zoey 42.09
Shaun Jonhson & KaCee 54.48
Thad Wasson & Alaska 56.48
Doug Holmes & Keegan 57.29
Tracy Custer & Racoon Jack 58.91
Ryan Neis & Luna DNF
Amy King & Redbone DNF
Mike Curtis & Tonka DNF
Ron King & Montyboy DNF



Final
Women's Cheryl Ives & Yukon 24.82

Sheronne Mulry & Ashley Girl Dog 28.84
Deneane Hart & Ares 32.72
Sarah Hoard & Rory 54.32
Natalie Moore & Mercedes DNF
Christina Curtis & Matrix DNF
Christina Curtis & Nitro DNF
Sara Freeman & Mia DNF

Final
Youth Chandler Curtis & Nitro DNF

Ali Whalen & Riccochet DNF
Chandler Curtis & Matrix DNF

Final
Team Chandler Curtis/Dylan Turner & Nitro 27.19

Mare Potts/Ali Whalen & Carson 27.20
Roo Yori/Joshua & Wallace 44.58
Mare Potts/Ali Whalen & Ricochet 46.28
Jamie/Danny Eggleston & Guinan 57.20
Scott/Steven Jones & Stetson DNF
Matt Manyard/Shaun Johnson & Anabelle DNF
Amy/Ron King & Chaos DNF
Amy/Ron King & Redbone DNF
Mark Gose/Tony Hoard & Mya DNF

* Receive invitations to the 2005 Hyperflite Skyhoundz World Championship


